1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	Jed Margolin, Pro Se 1981 Empire Rd. VC Highlands, NV 89521-7430 Telephone: 775-847-7845 Email: jm@jmargolin.com		
9 10 11 12	UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT DISTRICT OF NEVADA		
12	JED MARGOLIN,) Case No. 3:09-cv-00421-LRH-(VPC)	
	Plaintiff, vs.)) REPLY TO COURT ORDER (#84))	
	NATIONAL AERONAUTICS AND SPACE ADMINISTRATION, Defendant.))))	
13 14		_)	
15	Comes now Plaintiff, Jed Margolin ("Margolin"), appearing pro se, and files his Reply to		
16	Court Order (#84). The Court orders Margolin to notify the Court by July 6, 2012 that		
17	satisfaction of the costs award has not occurred or Margolin's pending motions shall be denied.		
18			
19	<u>Argument</u>		
20	As of the date of this filing satisfaction of the costs award has not occurred. Margolin ha		
21	not been paid by NASA or by anyone else on NASA's behalf. See accompanying Margolin		
22	Declaration.		
23			

1 Respectfully submitted, 2 3 /Jed Margolin/ Jed Margolin, plaintiff pro se 4 5 1981 Empire Rd. VC Highlands, NV 89521-7430 6 7 775-847-7845 8 jm@jmargolin.com 9 Dated: June 25, 2012 10 11 12 **CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE** 13 The undersigned hereby certifies that service of the foregoing REPLY TO COURT 14 ORDER (#84) has been made by electronic notification through the Court's electronic filing 15 system on June 25, 2012. 16 17 /Jed Margolin/ 18 Jed Margolin 19

1	UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT		
2 3	DISTRICT OF NEVADA		
	JED MARGOLIN,) Case No. 3:09-cv-00421-LRH-(VPC)	
	Plaintiff,) DECLARATION OF JED MARGOLIN)	
	VS.)	
	NATIONAL AERONAUTICS AND SPACE ADMINISTRATION,)))	
	Defendant.))	
4 5 6	I, Jed Margolin, declare as follows:	<u> </u>	
7 8	1. As of June 25, 2012 satisfaction of the	he costs award has not occurred. I have not been paid by	
9 10	NASA or by anyone else on NASA's bel	half.	
11	I hereby declare under the penalty of per	rjury that the foregoing is true and correct to the best of	
12	my knowledge and belief.		
13			
14	Dated: <u>G-25-2012</u>	Jed Margolin Jed Margolin	
15		Jed Margolin	
16			